
“Preparing Christian Leaders” 
 

Redeemer Lutheran Preschool 

 
1-Year-Old Class  

2015-2016 
 

Online Application Fee $30.00  
Registration Fee $150.00 per child 

 
Registration fees are non-refundable and do not include tickets to the school auction, 

school pictures, hot lunch, yearbook, or other incidentals. 

 
 

Full Days: 7:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. 
Half Days: 7:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 

 
Options 

12 Automatic Withdrawal Payments or 12 Monthly Payments 
 

5 Full Days -  $737.00   5 Half Days -  $433.00 
3 Full Days -  $652.00   3 Half Days -  $402.00 
2 Full Days -  $565.00   2 Half Days -  $378.00 

 
Payments do not include extended care days when school is not in session. 
Payment includes 1 week of vacation. We require at least one months’ notice 
of vacation dates.  
 
*Families opting to pay for one year in advance are entitled to a discount. This option is 
payable only by cash, check, or electronic funds transfer. 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 



“Preparing Christian Leaders” 
 

Redeemer Lutheran Preschool 

 
2-Year-Old Class  

2015-2016 
 

Online Application Fee $30.00  
Registration Fee $150.00 per child 

 
Registration fees are non-refundable and do not include tickets to the school auction, 

school pictures, hot lunch, yearbook, or other incidentals. 

 
 

Full Days: 7:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. 
Half Days: 7:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 

 
Options 

12 Automatic Withdrawal Payments or 12 Monthly Payments 
 

 5 Full Days -  $634.00   5 Half Days - $403.00 
 3 Full Days -  $560.00                         3 Half Days - $319.00 
 2 Full Days -  $438.00   2 Half Days - $276.00 
 

 Payments do not include extended care days when school is not in session. 
Payment includes 1 week of vacation. We require at least one months’ notice 
of vacation dates.  
 
*Families opting to pay for one year in advance are entitled to a discount. This option is 
payable only by cash, check, or electronic funds transfer. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



“Preparing Christian Leaders” 
 

Redeemer Lutheran Preschool 

 
3-Year-Old Class  

2015-2016 
 

Online Application Fee $30.00  
Registration Fee $150.00 per child 

 
Registration fees are non-refundable and do not include tickets to the school auction, 

school pictures, hot lunch, yearbook, or other incidentals. 

 
 

Full Days: 7:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. 
Half Days: 7:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 

 
Options 

12 Automatic Withdrawal Payments or 12 Monthly Payments 
 

5 Full Days -  $615.00  5 Half Days - $382.00 
3 Full Days -  $545.00  3 Half Days - $297.00 
2 Full Days -  $416.00  2 Half Days - $255.00 

 

 
 

Payments do not include extended care days when school is not in session. 
Payment includes 1 week of vacation. We require at least one months’ notice 
of vacation dates.  
 
*Families opting to pay for one year in advance are entitled to a discount. This option is 
payable only by cash, check, or electronic funds transfer. 

 
 
 
 
 
 



“Preparing Christian Leaders” 
 

Redeemer Lutheran School  

4-Year-Old Tuition  Schedule 2015-2016 
 

Online Application Fee $30.00  
Registration Fee $150.00 per child 

 
Full Days: 7:00 a.m.-5:30 p.m. 

Half Days: 7:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m. 
 
 

Option A – Payment in Full 
Families opting to pay full tuition for the year by 7/31/15 are entitled to a discount on 
the tuition. This option is payable only by cash, check, or electronic funds transfer. 
 
 

VPK  Plus Wraparound Care 7:00-5:30 - $4080.00 

 

VPK Plus 8:30-3:00 - $2852.00 

 
Option B – Automatic Withdrawal 
Funds will be drawn from a checking or savings account on the first business day of the 
month beginning in August of 2015 and finishing May 1, 2016.  
 
Option C – 10 Monthly Payments 
Tuition shall be billed for 10 months starting July 15, 2015 (due August 1, 2015) and 
finishing April 15, 2016 (due May 1, 2016).  

 

VPK Plus  Wraparound Care 7:00-5:30 - $425.00 

 

VPK Plus 8:30-3:15 - $297.00 

 

 
 

 

Registration fees are non-refundable and do not include tickets to the school auction, 
school pictures, hot lunch, yearbook, or other incidentals. 
 

 

 

 



“Preparing Christian Leaders” 
 

 
Extended Care 2015-2016 

 
 Before & After-School Extended Care 

 
Morning Care: 7:00 a.m. – 8:00 a.m. 

Afternoon Care: 3:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. 
 

K-8 Registration Fee $25.00 per child 
Morning Care $3.00 per day 

Afternoon Care $10.00 per day 
Pre-school children staying late will be charged the daily rate 

 
All 2nd through 8th graders will have a mandatory study hall from 3:30-4:15 p.m. 
daily.  Following successful completion of their study session each day, students 

will have free time. Each child should bring a nutritious snack daily. 
 

Non-School Day Extended Care 

Non-School Day Extended Care: 7:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. 
 

For your convenience we offer extended care days when school is not in 
session.  We also offer extend care after early dismissal until 5:30 p.m.  A late 

fee of $1 per minute will be charged for anyone picking up after 5:30 p.m. 

 
Daily Rate 

 
K-8, $20.00 
VPK, $25.00 
3’s, $30.00 
2’s, $35.00 
1’s, $40.00 

Infants, $50.00 

 
 



“Preparing Christian Leaders” 
 

Redeemer Lutheran School 

 
6 Weeks -12 Months  

2015-2016 
 

Online Application Fee $30.00  
Registration Fee $150.00 per child 

 
Registration fees are non-refundable and do not include tickets to the school auction, 

school pictures, hot lunch, yearbook, or other incidentals. 

 
 

Full Days: 7:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. 
Half Days: 7:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 

 
Options 

12 Automatic Withdrawal Payments or 12 Monthly Payments. 
. 

 

5 Full Days - $791.00               5 Half Days - $475.00 
3 Full Days - $686.00  3 Half Days - $449.00 
2 Full Days - $607.00        2 Half Days - $423.00 

 

Payments do not include extended care days when school is not in session. 
Payment includes 1 week of vacation. We require at least one months’ notice 
of vacation dates.  
 
*Families opting to pay for one year in advance are entitled to a discount. This option is 
payable only by cash, check, or electronic funds transfer. 

 

 

 

 


